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14514055 254 Martinez Sanz, Alex [1] Martinez Sanz, A.

Sota Ugarte, I.
61 61 

62 64 
Zabalza Arraiza, X.

Ibarrola Asenjo, A.
61 60 

61 61 

61 60 
Iriarte Ibarrola, M.

Casas Iñigo, L.

Ortiz De Zarate Orus, P.

62 61 

62 75 

Larrañaga Usechi, L.

62 64 

w.o. (justificado)
Sota Ugarte, I.

Casas Iñigo, L.

60 61 

Ibarrola Asenjo, A.
64 62 

Ortiz De Zarate Orus, P.

61 62 

Ibarrola Asenjo, A.
62 60 

Casas Iñigo, L.

14522321 11987 Plissonneau Arakama, Jon
4607498 0 Sota Ugarte, Ignacio

4521292 3487 Iriarte Ibarrola, Martin
14522355 10818 Chaparro Alfaro, Iban

14512108 2498 Iriarte Hernandez, Aimar [13]
14507737 0 Casas Iñigo, Lucas

14516241 2351 Ortiz De Zarate Orus, Pablo [11]
14510582 11987 Aceña Elizalde, Alvaro

14523501 0 Macia Ramos, Jose Luis
14514047 3646 Larrañaga Usechi, Luis

14516449 6000 Redin Solchaga, Xabier
14516861 7564 Zabalza Arraiza, Xabier

14505294 6463 Aguirre Mtnez De Goñ, Iñigo
14515194 1862 Ibarrola Asenjo, Alejandro [7]

14522264 7878 Marco Suzuki, Luca
14513916 1034 Orradre Escudero, Sergio [4]

14521787 6463 Gorostizu Echavarren, Marcos
14516663 7090 Isturiz Isturiz, Lucas

4595007 6626 Marin Arbizu, Daniel
14513627 10818 Marculeta Andia, David

14512017 6463 Ancin Moral, Hugo
9937600 2594 Oronoz Yague, Alejandro [14]

4534047 0 Ancin Pagoto, Jose Migue
3586073 2389 Valencia Salcedo, Luis [12]

14512041 0 Diaz Lacuey, Jon
4614344 3888 Celada Garcia, Ibai

3622067 0 Izcue Elizalde, Javier
14505236 8871 Aguirre Valles, Daniel

4561024 3540 Rodriguez Rodriguez, Adrian
14520151 2158 Ventoso Suescun, Miguel [8]

Orradre Escudero, S.
61 61 

61 61 
Gorostizu Echavarren, M.

Marculeta Andia, D.
64 64 

63 60 
Oronoz Yague, A.

61 63 
Valencia Salcedo, L.

Celada Garcia, I.
64 64 

Izcue Elizalde, J.
64 63 

Rodriguez Rodriguez, A.
60 60 

Orradre Escudero, S.
63 61 

Marculeta Andia, D.
67(6) 62 [10-6] 

60 76(1) 
Valencia Salcedo, L.

Rodriguez Rodriguez, A.
60 60 

Marculeta Andia, D.
64 46 [10-8] 

Valencia Salcedo, L.
62 57 [10-4] 

14513388 1487 Trujillo Garnica, Dario [5]
4203543 0 Roldan De Miguel, Borja

14508222 10216 Otamendi Fernandez, Manuel
4559805 7878 Aguirre Jauregui, Javier

Roldan De Miguel, B.
63 52 (RET)

Aguirre Jauregui, J.
60 60 

64 63 
Roldan De Miguel, B.

61 61 

7237200 7878 Velazquez Lopez, Roberto

62 61 14503446 2250 Lopez Sarasa, Luis [10]

Garcia Martinicorena, M.

14500517 7284 Perez Buldain, Mikel

60 62 

Perez Buldain, M.

14513742 10818 Garcia Martinicorena, Mitxel Perez Buldain, M.

Roldan De Miguel, B.
16 76(5) [13-11] 

61 64 

63 46 [11-9] 

14501408 6463 Luquin Lasa, Ander

14513966 2710 Larraz Izcue, Alvaro [15]

60 61 

15001259 938 Laguardia Alvarez, Unai [3] 62 60 
14512059 7564 Aguirre Martinez De, Sergio

14523436 0 Alcaraz Galdon, Enrique

63 75 

Laguardia Alvarez, U.

12609618 0 Perez De San Roman D, Ibai

75 62 
60 60 

Laguardia Alvarez, U.

14522339 11987 Sanchez Vicente, Imanol

Perez De San Roman D,

Perez De San Roman D,

Perez De San Roman D,

Larraz Izcue, A.

14522256 0 Marco Suzuki, Eric

Luquin Lasa, A.

61 62 

Gaztambide Arrastia, I.
14510128 3749 Zuñiga Gaztambide, Iñaki

Zuñiga Gaztambide, I.

14514089 3226 Soria Sola, Jaime

14513825 0 Marti Martinez, Miguel

4601276 0 Cantero Fernandez, Ricardo

Del Nido Romero, P.

14510574 11987 Rodriguez Rox, Fernando

14510152 279 Gaztambide Arrastia, Iker [2]

Abos Amo, J.

Del Nido Romero, P.

Gaztambide Arrastia, I.

60 61 

14514419 3111 Garayoa Yoldi, Markel [16] Garcia Diez, D.

76(4) 46 [10-6] 

14509923 10818 Del Nido Romero, Peio

14510243 1521 Ruiz Arriaga, Fernando [6]

w.o. (justificado)

14513841 2158 Perez De Zabalza Car, Marcos [9]

1843706 4972 Zabalza Indurain, David

63 63 

36 64 [10-6] 

14523882 0 Aznárez Ariño, Adrián

Soria Sola, J.

63 64 

60 62 

Zuñiga Gaztambide, I.

14516035 8485 Garcia Diez, Diego

14513677 8098 Domingo Zaratiegui, Joseba

63 61 
61 62 

Gaztambide Arrastia, I.

61 62 

Perez De Zabalza Car,

14522686 11987 Muro Trübswetter, Gaston

60 61 

Abos Amo, J.

62 64 

Abos Amo, J.

Ruiz Arriaga, F.

4557023 0 Abos Amo, Joaquin

60 62 

Casas Iñigo, L.
62 75 

63 64 
Valencia Salcedo, L.

Roldan De Miguel, B.
64 75 

64 76(5) 
Abos Amo, J.

63 64 
Casas Iñigo, L.

63 (RET)
Abos Amo, J.

36 64 [10-7] 
Abos Amo, J.
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Fecha del Sorteo # Cabezas de Serie Lucky Losers Reemplaza a

Pelota Oficial

Representante

Fecha de Finalización

Juez Árbitro

16/12/2020

N/C

N/C

05/01/2021

3825942
Iñaki Alcalde

1 Martinez Sanz, Alex
2 Gaztambide Arrastia, Iker
3 Laguardia Alvarez, Unai
4 Orradre Escudero, Sergio
5 Trujillo Garnica, Dario
6 Ruiz Arriaga, Fernando
7 Ibarrola Asenjo, Alejandro
8 Ventoso Suescun, Miguel
9 Perez De Zabalza Car, Marcos

10 Lopez Sarasa, Luis
11 Ortiz De Zarate Orus, Pablo
12 Valencia Salcedo, Luis
13 Iriarte Hernandez, Aimar
14 Oronoz Yague, Alejandro
15 Larraz Izcue, Alvaro
16 Garayoa Yoldi, Markel


